Individual Best Times (All Time)

Morgan Jenkins - (1461221) - Leamington Spa SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.83
1:05.33

2:23.04

45.91

32.49
1:13.38
34.47
1:15.12

2:41.56

SC Time

29.00

1:04.17

2:29.65

5:00.44

41.45

1:37.46

3:19.91

32.64

1:21.51
2:46.03
35.04

1:12.10

3:03.61

2:45.62

6:08.30

1:11.97

Converted
to SC

29.10
1:04.00

2:20.60

45.20

31.90
1:12.30
33.90
1:14.00

2:39.10

Converted
to LC

29.70

1:05.50

2:32.00

5:05.10

42.20

1:38.70

3:22.50

33.20

1:22.40
2:47.90
35.60

1:13.20

3:05.40

2:48.00

6:13.00

1:12.00

LC WA
Pts

344
369
362

180

322
306
318
324
351

SC WA
Pts

335

341

292

352
218

182

217

295

201
266

251

301

190
290

259

321

Date

09/03/24
09/03/24
04/05/24

04/03/23

04/05/24
05/05/24
27/04/24
04/05/24
28/04/24

Date

29/06/24

29/06/24

30/09/23

18/05/24
26/11/23

11/03/23

30/09/23

29/06/24

07/10/23
18/05/24
26/11/23

29/06/24

25/06/22
02/12/23

10/06/23

29/06/24

Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024
SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024

National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup
Final

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024

Meet

Leamington Spa Club Championship Gala 2024

Leamington Spa Club Championship Gala 2024

Leamington Spa CDC Meet 2023

Coventry & District May Meet 2024
Junior Inter-League Grand Final 2023

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Delia Reynolds Open Meet
23

Leamington Spa CDC Meet 2023

Leamington Spa Club Championship Gala 2024

Coventry & District October Meet 2023
Coventry & District May Meet 2024

Junior Inter-League Grand Final 2023
Leamington Spa Club Championship Gala 2024

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC End of Season Open Meet

City of Coventry Winter Meet 2023

Leamington Spa CDC Meet 2023

Leamington Spa Club Championship Gala 2024

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield

Birmingham
Cardiff

Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham

Birmingham

Venue

Leamington
Spa

Leamington
Spa

Leamington
Spa

Coventry

Corby
Nuneaton

Leamington
Spa

Leamington
Spa

Coventry
Coventry
Corby

Leamington
Spa

Nuneaton
Coventry

Leamington
Spa

Leamington
Spa

Licence

NE240033
NE240033
WM240648

WL230475

WM240648
WM240648
WM240647
WM240648
WM240647

License

WM241252

WM241252

WM232079

WM240675
EM232565

WM230285

WM232079

WM241252

WM231380
WM240675
EM232565

WM241252

WM220397
WM231042

WM231227

WM241252
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Level

1
1

Level
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